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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM #001 PROVA MICHELE 00:37:18 3'33 SAROLI CLUB
2 2 2 SM #103 CELLUCCI FEDERICO 00:37:38 3'35 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 3 1 SM40 #002 COPPA FRANCESCO 00:37:54 3'37 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 4 2 SM40 #028 TODINI ANDREA 00:38:48 3'42 FREE RUNNNERS
5 5 1 AJM #041 FERRAZZA LORENZO 00:39:08 3'44 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 6 1 SM35 #069 PALLAGROSI ADRIANO 00:39:59 3'48 LIRI RUNNERS
7 7 1 SM45 #020 CAVOLA DAMIANO 00:40:42 3'53 FREE RUNNNERS
8 8 2 SM35 #068 BASTIANELLI EMANUELE 00:41:28 3'57 LBM SPORT TEAM
9 9 1 SM50 #004 COLLENI UMBERTO 00:41:31 3'57 FROSINONE SPORT
10 10 3 SM #024 DI TULLIO LEONARDO 00:41:53 3'59 FREE RUNNNERS
11 11 4 SM #060 LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE00:42:51 4'05 GENZANO MARATHON
12 12 1 SM65 #016 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:43:49 4'10 PODISTI VALMONTONE
13 13 3 SM40 #042 OTTAVIANI MARCO 00:44:05 4'12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
14 14 4 SM40 #026 INNOCENTI GIORGIO 00:44:35 4'15 FREE RUNNNERS
15 15 3 SM35 #086 SAPIENZA LUIGI 00:44:40 4'15 RUNCARD
16 16 1 SM55 #096 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 00:44:47 4'16 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
17 1 1 SF50 #003 GABRIELLI STEFANIA 00:44:57 4'17 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
18 17 5 SM #091 DE PALMA MARCO 00:44:59 4'17 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
19 18 2 SM45 #040 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO 00:45:03 4'17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
20 19 2 SM50 #087 VILLA MASSIMILIANO 00:45:14 4'18 RUNCARD
21 20 6 SM #080 CENTOFANTI VALERIO 00:45:41 4'21 RUNCARD
22 21 3 SM50 #052 DI VICO ANTONIO 00:45:46 4'21 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
23 22 2 SM55 #100 CAPPELLI ANDREA 00:45:50 4'22 US ROMA 83
24 23 3 SM55 #076 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:45:59 4'23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
25 24 3 SM45 #010 GRAMICCIA EMANUELE 00:46:06 4'23 PODISTI VALMONTONE
26 25 4 SM35 #107 CECCONI MARCO 00:46:15 4'24 LBM SPORT TEAM
27 26 4 SM55 #116 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO 00:46:41 4'27 RUNNERS CLUB AANGNI
28 27 7 SM #034 ATTIANI FRANCESCO 00:47:26 4'31 ATL. VALMONTONE
29 28 5 SM55 #083 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN 00:47:35 4'32 RUNCARD
30 29 4 SM50 #023 D'AMATO LUIGI 00:47:35 4'32 FREE RUNNNERS
31 2 1 SF45 #062 MILANESE LAURA 00:47:42 4'33 GSBR
32 30 1 SM70 #066 FURCI DOMENICO 00:48:04 4'35 ITALIANA RUNNING
33 3 2 SF50 #112 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:48:17 4'36 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
34 31 4 SM45 #108 CASO DAMIANO 00:48:24 4'37 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
35 32 1 SM60 #051 CARRAROLI MASSIMO 00:48:36 4'38 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
36 33 6 SM55 #095 ROSSI MARCO 00:48:39 4'38 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
37 34 5 SM45 #110 DIMUSOR ION 00:48:50 4'39 PALESTRINA RUNNING
38 35 8 SM #089 MAROCCHINI NIKI 00:48:57 4'40 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
39 36 2 SM65 #101 CAVALLI CLAUDIO 00:49:07 4'41 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
40 37 7 SM55 #025 IBRAHIMI DRITAN 00:49:11 4'41 FREE RUNNNERS
41 38 1 SM75+#064 PENTANGELO MARIO 00:49:33 4'43 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
42 39 8 SM55 #070 LA PORTA ALESSANDRO 00:49:42 4'44 MOSTRORUN
43 40 2 SM60 #115 LUNGHI ANTONIO 00:49:49 4'45 TORRICE RUNNERS
44 41 5 SM40 #111 GALLI MARCO 00:49:56 4'45 PALESTRINA RUNNING
45 42 5 SM35 #075 BENELLI PAOLO 00:50:02 4'46 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
46 43 6 SM45 #031 LAURITANO RAFFAELE 00:50:26 4'48 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
47 44 6 SM40 #082 FEDELI DANIELE 00:50:27 4'48 RUNCARD
48 45 7 SM40 #033 SAVINI FABIO 00:50:40 4'50 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
49 46 9 SM #030 D'AMICO EMANUELE 00:50:49 4'50 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
50 47 10 SM #118 ALESE CRISTIAN 00:50:58 4'51 RUNCARD
51 4 1 SF40 #114 TURCO FABIANA 00:51:03 4'52 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
52 48 2 AJM #045 VITTORI SIMONE 00:51:39 4'55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
53 49 2 SM70 #036 CASO GAETANO 00:51:39 4'55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
54 50 7 SM45 #011 LAZZARA ANTONIO 00:51:52 4'56 PODISTI VALMONTONE
55 5 1 SF55 #093 MARAZZI PATRIZIA 00:52:07 4'58 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
56 51 11 SM #006 CHIOMA DANIELE 00:52:31 5'00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
57 6 3 SF50 #063 TATTOLI PAOLA 00:52:34 5'00 GSBR
58 52 3 SM60 #021 CENTOFANTI CAMILLO 00:52:50 5'02 FREE RUNNNERS
59 7 2 SF55 #047 CAVALLARI MORENA 00:53:01 5'03 ATLETICA ORTE
60 53 4 SM60 #061 LATTANZI FRANCO 00:53:26 5'05 GENZANO MARATHON
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61 54 5 SM60 #057 CHIOMINTO TIZIANO 00:53:38 5'06 FREAKS ALL AROUND
62 8 1 SF #053 NICOSANTI ROBERTA 00:53:45 5'07 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
63 55 6 SM35 #058 RIVA DANIELE 00:54:07 5'09 FROSINONE SPORT
64 56 7 SM35 #059 STEFANELLI ENRICO 00:54:07 5'09 FROSINONE SPORT
65 9 2 SF #038 DE CAROLIS SOFIA 00:54:09 5'09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
66 10 2 SF40 #046 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA 00:54:37 5'12 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
67 11 3 SF #018 RUGGERI MARTA 00:55:21 5'16 PODISTI VALMONTONE
68 12 4 SF50 #097 NANIA EDWIGE 00:55:22 5'16 TEAM CAMELOT
69 13 3 SF55 #043 RAPONI ROBERTA 00:55:28 5'17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
70 57 3 SM70 #088 COLALUCA SERGIO 00:55:51 5'19 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
71 58 8 SM40 #015 MATTOZZI AMEDEO 00:56:17 5'22 PODISTI VALMONTONE
72 14 4 SF55 #037 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 00:56:23 5'22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
73 59 3 SM65 #079 VARRICCHIONE ANTONIO 00:56:29 5'23 POLISPORTIVA BELLONA
74 15 1 SF60 #056 ZERVOS THI KIM THU 00:56:31 5'23 FORHANS TEAM
75 16 5 SF50 #014 MASELLA STEFANIA 00:56:38 5'24 PODISTI VALMONTONE
76 60 8 SM35 #081 COLANTONIO ROBERTO 00:57:37 5'29 RUNCARD
77 61 6 SM60 #105 RAPONI CESARE 00:59:12 5'38 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
78 17 2 SF45 #092 FONTANA SIMONA 00:59:13 5'38 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
79 18 1 SF35 #085 PATELLI LUDOVICA 00:59:14 5'38 RUNCARD
80 62 5 SM50 #090 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO 00:59:16 5'39 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
81 63 6 SM50 #039 DE FELICE MARCO 00:59:21 5'39 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
82 64 7 SM50 #019 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO 00:59:43 5'41 PODISTI VALMONTONE
83 19 2 SF60 #077 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 01:00:10 5'44 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
84 65 9 SM55 #084 MATTOZZI GUIDO 01:00:19 5'45 RUNCARD
85 20 3 SF40 #098 ZARBO ELEONORA 01:00:21 5'45 TEAM CAMELOT
86 21 6 SF50 #117 BUCCI SABINA 01:00:38 5'46 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
87 66 4 SM65 #048 MESTICI PIEROFRANCENSCO01:00:41 5'47 CALCATERRA SPORT
88 22 1 SF65+ #078 FATTORE SOFIA 01:00:43 5'47 POLISPORTIVA BELLONA
89 67 8 SM45 #009 FIORINI LUCA 01:00:58 5'48 PODISTI VALMONTONE
90 68 9 SM35 #073 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE 01:01:21 5'50 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
91 23 4 SF40 #074 UBALDI DANIELA 01:01:21 5'51 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
92 24 7 SF50 #012 MAGGI ELISA 01:01:29 5'51 PODISTI VALMONTONE
93 69 10 SM55 #005 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO 01:01:29 5'51 PODISTI VALMONTONE
94 25 5 SF40 #007 DANTIMI DOMENICA 01:01:43 5'53 PODISTI VALMONTONE
95 70 11 SM55 #119 FRANCIOSI ANDREA 01:01:53 5'54 PUROSANGUE ATHLETIC CLUB
96 26 2 SF35 #049 DI GIAMBATTISTA LAURA 01:01:53 5'54 CAT SPORT ROMA
97 71 5 SM65 #029 VITELLI MARIO 01:01:54 5'54 FREE RUNNNERS
98 27 2 SF65+ #008 DI ROBERTO LIDIA 01:02:08 5'55 PODISTI VALMONTONE
99 28 5 SF55 #094 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE 01:02:11 5'55 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
100 29 6 SF55 #113 CIARLA ALESSANDRA 01:02:30 5'57 GIOVANNI SCAVO
101 72 2 SM75+#035 BATTISTI GIULIANO 01:03:12 6'01 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
102 73 6 SM65 #104 CALICIOTTI MASSIMO 01:03:19 6'02 RUNCARD
103 74 3 SM75+#106 CAMMILLI GETULIO 01:03:32 6'03 RUNNING EVOLUTION
104 30 3 SF60 #102 CAMPAGNA LORELLA 01:03:37 6'03 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
105 31 8 SF50 #065 RINALDI TIZIANA 01:05:51 6'16 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
106 32 3 SF65+ #099 PATRICOLO SUSANNA 01:07:15 6'24 UISP LATINA
107 75 4 SM75+#055 BIARCHESI IVO 01:07:19 6'25 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
108 76 5 SM75+#120 BUONFIGLIO ROCCO MICHELE01:08:42 6'32 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
109 33 4 SF60 #109 MEAZZO CRISTINA 01:09:17 6'36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
110 77 6 SM75+#044 SPOLETINI LUCIANO 01:10:32 6'43 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
111 78 4 SM70 #027 TALONE AMERICO 01:11:17 6'47 FREE RUNNNERS
112 34 9 SF50 #022 COLATOSTI PAMELA 01:11:20 6'48 FREE RUNNNERS
113 35 4 SF #071 CIVITELLA MARTA 01:16:43 7'18 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
114 36 10 SF50 #072 LIGIA LAURA 01:16:43 7'18 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 NICOSANTI ROBERTA #053 00:53:45 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
2 DE CAROLIS SOFIA #038 00:54:09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 RUGGERI MARTA #018 00:55:21 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 CIVITELLA MARTA #071 01:16:43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PATELLI LUDOVICA #085 00:59:14 RUNCARD
2 DI GIAMBATTISTA LAURA #049 01:01:53 CAT SPORT ROMA

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TURCO FABIANA #114 00:51:03 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA #046 00:54:37 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
3 ZARBO ELEONORA #098 01:00:21 TEAM CAMELOT
4 UBALDI DANIELA #074 01:01:21 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 DANTIMI DOMENICA #007 01:01:43 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FONTANA SIMONA #092 00:59:13 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TATTOLI PAOLA #063 00:52:34 GSBR
2 NANIA EDWIGE #097 00:55:22 TEAM CAMELOT
3 MASELLA STEFANIA #014 00:56:38 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 BUCCI SABINA #117 01:00:38 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
5 MAGGI ELISA #012 01:01:29 PODISTI VALMONTONE
6 RINALDI TIZIANA #065 01:05:51 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
7 COLATOSTI PAMELA #022 01:11:20 FREE RUNNNERS
8 LIGIA LAURA #072 01:16:43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARAZZI PATRIZIA #093 00:52:07 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 CAVALLARI MORENA #047 00:53:01 ATLETICA ORTE
3 RAPONI ROBERTA #043 00:55:28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #037 00:56:23 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE #094 01:02:11 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 CIARLA ALESSANDRA #113 01:02:30 GIOVANNI SCAVO

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZERVOS THI KIM THU #056 00:56:31 FORHANS TEAM
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SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #077 01:00:10 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
3 CAMPAGNA LORELLA #102 01:03:37 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 MEAZZO CRISTINA #109 01:09:17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SF65+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FATTORE SOFIA #078 01:00:43 POLISPORTIVA BELLONA
2 DI ROBERTO LIDIA #008 01:02:08 PODISTI VALMONTONE
3 PATRICOLO SUSANNA #099 01:07:15 UISP LATINA

AJM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FERRAZZA LORENZO #041 00:39:08 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 VITTORI SIMONE #045 00:51:39 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI TULLIO LEONARDO #024 00:41:53 FREE RUNNNERS
2 LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE #060 00:42:51 GENZANO MARATHON
3 DE PALMA MARCO #091 00:44:59 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 CENTOFANTI VALERIO #080 00:45:41 RUNCARD
5 ATTIANI FRANCESCO #034 00:47:26 ATL. VALMONTONE
6 MAROCCHINI NIKI #089 00:48:57 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
7 D'AMICO EMANUELE #030 00:50:49 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
8 ALESE CRISTIAN #118 00:50:58 RUNCARD
9 CHIOMA DANIELE #006 00:52:31 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PALLAGROSI ADRIANO #069 00:39:59 LIRI RUNNERS
2 BASTIANELLI EMANUELE #068 00:41:28 LBM SPORT TEAM
3 SAPIENZA LUIGI #086 00:44:40 RUNCARD
4 CECCONI MARCO #107 00:46:15 LBM SPORT TEAM
5 BENELLI PAOLO #075 00:50:02 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 RIVA DANIELE #058 00:54:07 FROSINONE SPORT
7 STEFANELLI ENRICO #059 00:54:07 FROSINONE SPORT
8 COLANTONIO ROBERTO #081 00:57:37 RUNCARD
9 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE #073 01:01:21 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TODINI ANDREA #028 00:38:48 FREE RUNNNERS
2 OTTAVIANI MARCO #042 00:44:05 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 INNOCENTI GIORGIO #026 00:44:35 FREE RUNNNERS
4 GALLI MARCO #111 00:49:56 PALESTRINA RUNNING
5 FEDELI DANIELE #082 00:50:27 RUNCARD
6 SAVINI FABIO #033 00:50:40 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
7 MATTOZZI AMEDEO #015 00:56:17 PODISTI VALMONTONE
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAVOLA DAMIANO #020 00:40:42 FREE RUNNNERS
2 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO #040 00:45:03 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 GRAMICCIA EMANUELE #010 00:46:06 PODISTI VALMONTONE
4 CASO DAMIANO #108 00:48:24 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 DIMUSOR ION #110 00:48:50 PALESTRINA RUNNING
6 LAURITANO RAFFAELE #031 00:50:26 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
7 LAZZARA ANTONIO #011 00:51:52 PODISTI VALMONTONE
8 FIORINI LUCA #009 01:00:58 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLLENI UMBERTO #004 00:41:31 FROSINONE SPORT
2 VILLA MASSIMILIANO #087 00:45:14 RUNCARD
3 DI VICO ANTONIO #052 00:45:46 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
4 D'AMATO LUIGI #023 00:47:35 FREE RUNNNERS
5 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO #090 00:59:16 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 DE FELICE MARCO #039 00:59:21 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO #019 00:59:43 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO #096 00:44:47 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 CAPPELLI ANDREA #100 00:45:50 US ROMA 83
3 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #076 00:45:59 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO #116 00:46:41 RUNNERS CLUB AANGNI
5 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN #083 00:47:35 RUNCARD
6 ROSSI MARCO #095 00:48:39 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
7 IBRAHIMI DRITAN #025 00:49:11 FREE RUNNNERS
8 LA PORTA ALESSANDRO #070 00:49:42 MOSTRORUN
9 MATTOZZI GUIDO #084 01:00:19 RUNCARD

10 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO #005 01:01:29 PODISTI VALMONTONE
11 FRANCIOSI ANDREA #119 01:01:53 PUROSANGUE ATHLETIC CLUB

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARRAROLI MASSIMO #051 00:48:36 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
2 LUNGHI ANTONIO #115 00:49:49 TORRICE RUNNERS
3 CENTOFANTI CAMILLO #021 00:52:50 FREE RUNNNERS
4 LATTANZI FRANCO #061 00:53:26 GENZANO MARATHON
5 CHIOMINTO TIZIANO #057 00:53:38 FREAKS ALL AROUND
6 RAPONI CESARE #105 00:59:12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIELE GIOVANNI #016 00:43:49 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 CAVALLI CLAUDIO #101 00:49:07 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
3 VARRICCHIONE ANTONIO #079 00:56:29 POLISPORTIVA BELLONA
4 MESTICI PIEROFRANCENSCO #048 01:00:41 CALCATERRA SPORT
5 VITELLI MARIO #029 01:01:54 FREE RUNNNERS
6 CALICIOTTI MASSIMO #104 01:03:19 RUNCARD
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SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FURCI DOMENICO #066 00:48:04 ITALIANA RUNNING
2 CASO GAETANO #036 00:51:39 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 COLALUCA SERGIO #088 00:55:51 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
4 TALONE AMERICO #027 01:11:17 FREE RUNNNERS

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #064 00:49:33 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 BATTISTI GIULIANO #035 01:03:12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 CAMMILLI GETULIO #106 01:03:32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
4 BIARCHESI IVO #055 01:07:19 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
5 BUONFIGLIO ROCCO MICHELE#120 01:08:42 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 SPOLETINI LUCIANO #044 01:10:32 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  16  16 Yes
 2 PODISTI VALMONTONE  13  13 Yes
 3 FREE RUNNNERS  10  10 Yes
 4 RUNCARD  10  10 Yes
 5 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  7  7 Yes
 6 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  5  5 Yes
 7 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  4  4 Yes
 8 FROSINONE SPORT  3  3 Yes
 9 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA  3  3 Yes

 10 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  3  3 Yes
 11 GENZANO MARATHON  2  2 Yes
 12 GSBR  2  2 Yes
 13 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  2  2 Yes
 14 LBM SPORT TEAM  2  2 Yes
 15 PALESTRINA RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 16 POLISPORTIVA BELLONA  2  2 Yes
 17 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  2  2 Yes
 18 TEAM CAMELOT  2  2 Yes
 19 ATL. VALMONTONE  1  1 Yes
 20 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 21 ATLETICA GENAZZANO  1  1 Yes
 22 ATLETICA ORTE  1  1 Yes
 23 CALCATERRA SPORT  1  1 Yes
 24 CAT SPORT ROMA  1  1 Yes
 25 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA  1  1 Yes
 26 FORHANS TEAM  1  1 Yes
 27 FREAKS ALL AROUND  1  1 Yes
 28 GIOVANNI SCAVO  1  1 Yes
 29 ITALIANA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 30 LIRI RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 31 MOSTRORUN  1  1 Yes
 32 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1  1 Yes
 33 PUROSANGUE ATHLETIC CLUB  1  1 Yes
 34 RUNNERS CLUB AANGNI  1  1 Yes
 35 RUNNING EVOLUTION  1  1 Yes
 36 SAROLI CLUB  1  1 Yes
 37 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  1  1 Yes
 38 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  1  1 Yes
 39 TORRICE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 40 UISP LATINA  1  1 Yes
 41 US ROMA 83  1  1 Yes
 42 X-SOLID SPORT LAB  1  1 Yes


